
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/035898-2025 

Award

Phase 1 and 2 Landscaping - St Gregory's

GREENSQUAREACCORD LIMITED

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-035898
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05556d 
Published 27 June 2025, 4:18pm

Scope 

Description

To carrying out Phase 1 and 2 Landscaping at the St Gregory's Site

 

Contract 1. Phase 1 and 2 Landscaping - St Gregory's

Supplier

TR Fencing Projects LTD

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/035898-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/035898-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Contract value

£24,508.47 excluding VAT

£24,508.47 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

27 June 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

14 July 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

4 August 2025 to 30 November 2026

1 year, 3 months, 28 days

Main procurement category

Works

CPV classifications

45112700 - Landscaping work

Contract locations

UKG - West Midlands (England)



Page 3 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

TR Fencing Projects LTD

Unit 25 Manor Court

Ribchester

PR3 3XR

United Kingdom

Email: ben@trfencingprojects.co.uk

Region: UKD45 - Mid Lancashire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. Phase 1 and 2 Landscaping - St Gregory's

mailto:ben@trfencingprojects.co.uk


Page 4 to 4

Contracting authority 

GREENSQUAREACCORD LIMITED

Companies House: RS027052

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPDT-5615-BGVM

Second Floor, 10 BrindleyPlace

Birmingham

B1 2JB

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@greensquareaccord.co.uk

Website: http://www.greensquareaccord.co.uk

Region: UKG31 - Birmingham

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@greensquareaccord.co.uk
http://www.greensquareaccord.co.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Phase 1 and 2 Landscaping - St Gregory's
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	TR Fencing Projects LTD

	Contracting authority
	GREENSQUAREACCORD LIMITED


		2025-08-05T16:17:13+0100
	TCPDF




